
OPEN TOP 10 Qualify Final Total
1 Rachel Mclaren 8121 Wood Nelson 297.16 197.12 494.28
2 Rex Gardiner 1372 Dunsandel Ellesmere 294.14 197.09 491.23
3 Regan Cowe 5564 RSA Marlborough 293.16 197.09 490.25
4 Daniel Keis 1080 Richmond WMC Christchurch 294.15 194.08 488.23
5 Malcolm Dodson 6007 Services Marlborough 293.16 193.10 486.26
6 Ian Inwood 6108 Wakefield Nelson 294.19 192.05 486.24
7 David Dick 1787 Services Marlborough 293.13 193.07 486.20
8 David Baigent 6101 Wakefield Nelson 294.15 190.05 484.20
9 Helen Freiman 9068 Rongotea Manawatu 297.20 DNS 297.20

10 Richard Sampey 7880 Blenheim Marlborough 295.17 DNS 295.17

B,C,D GRADE TOP 10 Qualify Final Total
1 Sheryl Guyton 4292 Wakefield Nelson 292.13 195.08 487.21
2 Scott Green 4061 Wakefield Nelson 289.14 196.12 485.26
3 Simon Senior 7565 RSA Marlborough 293.13 190.07 483.20
4 Stewart Findlay 1396 RSA Marlborough 288.12 193.08 481.20
5 John Fleming 6148 Mayfield Ashburton 290.09 190.08 480.17
6 Paul Holland 6138 Richmond Nelson 290.08 187.05 477.13
7 Richard Evans 3252 Blenheim Marlborough 291.13 DNS 291.13
8 Shannon Gourley 4282 Wood Nelson 289.11 DNS 289.11
9 Tim Green 4931 Wakefield Nelson 289.10 DNS 289.10

10 Simon Webb 3071 Services Marlborough 288.12 DNS 288.12

MASTER GRADE Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
1 Helen Freiman 9068 Rongotea Manawatu 99.07 99.06 99.07 297.20
2 Rachel Mclaren 8121 Wood Nelson 100.06 99.05 98.05 297.16
3 Richard Sampey 7880 Blenheim Marlborough 96.06 100.06 99.05 295.17
4 Daniel Keis 1080 Richmond WMC Christchurch 97.04 98.05 99.06 294.15
5 Regan Cowe 5564 RSA Marlborough 97.06 97.05 99.05 293.16
6 Val Wadsworth 6027 RSA Marlborough 99.06 97.03 97.04 293.13
7 Sarah Black 5617 Culverden North Cant'y 97.05 96.05 99.05 292.15
8 Greg Menzies 6362 Ashburton Ashburton 97.06 97.03 98.06 292.15
9 Jon Phillipps 6124 Rongotea Manawatu 97.04 97.06 97.06 291.16

10 Robert Dalzell 6539 Rangiora Ashley 95.02 97.04 96.03 288.09
11 Phillippa Fleming 4949 Mayfield Ashburton 96.05 94.03 97.05 287.13

A GRADE Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
1 Ian Inwood 6108 Wakefield Nelson 98.07 99.08 97.04 294.19
2 David Baigent 6101 Wakefield Nelson 95.02 99.04 100.09 294.15
3 Rex Gardiner 1372 Dunsandel Ellesmere 98.03 97.07 99.04 294.14
4 Malcolm Dodson 6007 Services Marlborough 96.04 98.04 99.08 293.16
5 David Dick 1787 Services Marlborough 95.03 98.02 100.08 293.13
6 Sandy Bennett 4013 Coronation Ashburton 98.04 97.06 97.03 292.13
7 Alan Gibbs 8584 Richmond Nelson 96.03 99.04 94.01 289.08
8 Graeme Vallance 6127 Richmond Nelson 95.04 95.04 98.03 288.11
9 Peter Slinn 6074 Wood Nelson 92.01 96.04 99.07 287.12

10 Gordon Wright 2499 Amberley Ashley 94.01 95.03 98.07 287.11
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B GRADE Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
1 Simon Senior 7565 RSA Marlborough 97.05 98.06 98.02 293.13
2 Sheryl Guyton 4292 Wakefield Nelson 98.03 97.04 97.06 292.13
3 Richard Evans 3252 Blenheim Marlborough 97.04 97.05 97.04 291.13
4 John Fleming 6148 Mayfield Ashburton 97.03 97.04 96.02 290.09
5 Paul Holland 6138 Richmond Nelson 97.03 96.00 97.05 290.08
6 Scott Green 4061 Wakefield Nelson 93.02 96.04 100.08 289.14
7 Tim Green 4931 Wakefield Nelson 95.02 97.03 97.05 289.10
8 Simon Webb 3071 Services Marlborough 98.05 96.04 94.03 288.12
9 Stewart Findlay 1396 RSA Marlborough 95.02 96.05 97.05 288.12

10 Rex Schroder 6008 RSA Marlborough 95.03 98.05 95.01 288.09
11 Nicola Henderson 6555 Culverden Nth Cant 97.06 94.01 96.05 287.12
12 Glenn Harris 6021 RSA Marlborough 95.03 97.04 95.04 287.11
13 Aaran Finlay 3515 Wood Nelson 96.06 98.03 93.01 287.10
14 Keith Brown 1351 Amberley Ashley 95.02 93.04 98.03 286.09
15 Ryan Harris 5794 RSA Marlborough 96.02 94.03 96.03 286.08
16 Peter Webster 8512 RSA Marlborough 96.01 98.04 92.02 286.07
17 Livy Guyton 6294 Wakefield Nelson 93.01 97.03 96.02 286.06
18 Emma Inch 4237 Defence Nelson 97.01 92.03 95.04 284.08
19 Josh Schroder 4531 RSA Marlborough 91.01 97.03 96.03 284.07
20 Bruce Ward 3291 Wood Nelson 94.02 96.04 94.00 284.06
21 Gary Pearson 6666 Wood Nelson 94.02 95.05 94.01 283.08
22 James McIlraith Culverden Nth Cant 89.01 97.02 96.06 282.09
23 Mike Biggs 5365 Richmond Nelson 90.01 95.05 95.02 280.08
24 Faron Holland 6142 Richmond Nelson 92.03 93.02 93.03 278.08
25 Ryan Wells 6713 Culverden Nth Cant 89.02 95.00 89.02 273.04
26 Bill Stevenson Blenheim Marlborough 87.00 93.00 93.01 273.01
27 Barry Green 1750 Wakefield Nelson 91.04 91.01 90.01 272.06
28 Mary-Ann Reinke 4253 RSA Marlborough 84.00 91.04 94.04 269.08

C GRADE Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
1 Shannon Gourley 4282 Wood Nelson 95.03 97.03 97.05 289.11
2 Ashley Marsh Culverden Nth Cant 95.02 95.02 96.05 286.09
3 Cameron Gibbons 4264 Wakefield Nelson 91.01 96.03 97.01 284.05
4 Viv Tibbs 4950 Tasman Nelson 93.03 93.03 97.03 283.09
5 Clinton Whyte 4790 Services Marlborough 96.01 88.01 98.04 282.06
6 Ethan Martin 6697 Tasman Nelson 93.03 93.02 95.02 281.07
7 Eddie Love 6050 Blenheim Marlborough 91.01 96.04 93.04 280.09
8 BillyJo Wells 6805 Culverden Nth Cant 96.03 93.02 91.01 280.06
9 Holly Gibbons 4263 Wakefield Nelson 91.00 95.02 92.01 278.03

10 Phillipa Rickerby 1461 West Eyreton Ashley 93.02 93.01 91.03 277.06
11 Dawn Ackers-Chauval 4841 Blenheim Marlborough 79.02 94.03 96.02 269.07
12 John Chauval 6030 Blenheim Marlborough 93.00 86.01 89.01 268.02
13 Angus McIlraith 6706 Culverden Nth Cant 89.02 84.01 93.02 266.05

D GRADE Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
1 Andrew Stanton 6979 Richmond Nelson 96.01 97.03 95.04 288.08
2 Katherine Butt 6976 Richmond Nelson 94.02 95.03 98.05 287.10
3 Rick Black New Richmond Nelson 92.02 94.04 93.01 279.07
4 Kate Ready-Webb 6863 Services Marlborough 90.00 91.02 92.00 273.02
5 Holly Wills 4255 RSA Marlborough 92.02 92.02 88.00 272.04
6 Sarah Stevenson Defence Marlborough 85.01 92.01 87.00 264.02
7 Ashleigh McKay 6795 Culverden Nth Cant 88.00 80.03 82.00 250.03
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